

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7384/2022

Taranjeet Soni S/o Shri Gurmail Singh,

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6633/2022

Lalit Malik Son Of Shri Mahipal,

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Hem Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. SK Mahla, PP Mr. Ashish Gausingha for Mr. Chandi Charan Ratnu

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

05/09/2023

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure the latest factual report of this matter before the court on the next date of hearing.

List this matter on 05.10.2023.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J