

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7384/2022

Taranjeet Soni & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 6633/2022

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Dahiya with Mr. Hem Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Atul Sharma, PP Mr. Chandi Charan Ratnu

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Judgment / Order

05/01/2024

List the matters on 30.01.2024 as prayed by learned counsel
for the petitioners.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

PRAGATI/1171-1172